Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.asco.com.
52
SERIES
330
21
Specifications
Connection
Orifice Size Flow Coeffiecient

(see Specifications table)
3302       xx          S303
How to Order
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.asco.com.
54
SERIES
330
LEAD WIRE
387.3 (15.25)
26 AWG
PTFE COATED
45.7 (1.8)
104 (4.1)
33.8 (1.33)
COMMON
INLET PORT
MOUNTING HOLES
Ø3.96 (0.156) THRU
2X
7.1 (0.280) 36.3 (1.43)
18.2 (0.715)
CABLE TIES (3X)
12.7 (0.50)
25.4 (1.00)
EPOXY (12X)
7.9 (0.31)
5.8 (0.230)
1/4-28 UNF x  6.3 (0.25) DEEP,
FLAT BOTTOM, OR S–500
ALL PORTS
INLET PORT
1 PLACE
EACH VALVE
22.9 (0.90)
11.4 (0.45)
14.2 (0.560)
LEAD WIRE
387.3 (15.25) LONG
26 AWG
PTFE COATED
1/4-28 UNF x 6.3 (0.25) DEEP,
FLAT BOTTOM, OR S-500
ALL PORTS
NORMALLY CLOSED
INLET PORT
OUTLET PORT
4X
MOUNTING
Ø3.96 (0.156) THRU
4X
Ø19.11 (0.75)
TYP.
 7.9 (0.31)
7.9 (0.31)
7.9 (0.31)
11.4 (0.45)
11.4 (0.45)
25.4 (1.00)
7.9 (0.31)
11.4 (0.45)
11.4 (0.45)
50 (1.97)
100 (3.94)
33.8 (1.33)
330 Series 4 Position Valve Manifold
Dimensional Drawings
330 Series 3 Position Valve Manifold
Dimensions: mm (inches)